CITY OF SIDNEY

DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING
BID TABULATION
PROJECT: Kuther Road Forcemain Replacement ENGINEER'S STURM CONSTRUCTION | MILLIGAN CONSTRUCTION
Date: June 6, 2019 ESTIMATE SIDNEY, OH SIDNEY, OH
Total Unit Unit Unit
ltem Description Qty Unit Price Total Price Total Price Total
202 [REMOVED, AS PER PLAN 1 LUMP | $10,000.00{  $10,000.00]  $8,400.00 $8,400.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
202 [MANHOLE ABANDONED 5 |EACH| $1,000.00 $5,000.00]  $900.00 $4,500.00 $2,500.00 $12,500.00]
611  [6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN 100 FT. $12.00 $1,200.00 $1.00 $100.00 $20.00 $2,000.00]|
611 (8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN 100 FT. $15.00 $1,500.00 $1.00 $100.00 $25.00 $2,500.00]|
611  [12" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN 100 FT. $18.00 $1,800.00 $1.00 $100.00 $40.00 $4,000.00
611 | HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING, AS PER PLAN 4378 | FT. $50.00|  $218,900.00 $49.00|  $214,522.00 $84.00|  $367,752.00
611  [SEWAGE COMBINATION AIR VALVE CHAMBER, AS PER PLAN 5 | EACH| $8000.00]  $40,000.00| $9,367.00 $46,835.00 $10,000.00 $50,000.00
614  [MAINTAINING TRAFFIC 1 LUMP |  $8,000.00 $8,000.00|  $4,800.00 $4,800.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00|
623 [CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN 1 LUMP |  $5,000.00 $5,000.00|  $4,800.00 $4,800.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00]|
659 |SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 2, AS PER PLAN 500 | SY. $5.00 $2,500.00|  $3,000.00] $1,500,000.00 *1 $10.00 $5,000.00]|
SPEC  |FILL AND PLUG EXISTING CONDUIT 3420 | FT $15.50|  $53,010.00 $5.50 $18,810.00 $10.00 $34,200.00
SPEC  [VALVE VAULT 1 LUMP | $15,000.00]  $15,000.00| $39,629.00 $39,629.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
SPEC  [LIFT STATION MODIFICATION 1 LUMP | $200,000.00] $200,000.00| $154,313.00]  $154,313.00 | $250,000.00]  $250,000.00

SPEC

FLOW METER

BASE BID TOTAL

$15,000.00

$561,910.00

$15,000.00

$8,733.00

$1,996,909.00 *2

$8,733.00

$15,000.00

$842,952.00

$15,000.00

ALTERNATE BID TOTAL

BASE AND ALTERNATE BID TOTAL

$15,000.00

$576,910.00

$8,733.00

$2,005,642.00 *3

$15,000.00

$857,952.00

*1 Total given was $3,000.00
*2 No total was given.
*3 Total given was $508,642.00



